
Bethany Eagles Volleyball Schedule 

2023

Friday Sept 8 at St. Paul (4715 Frederick Ave, St. Joseph, MO)

6:00 Bethany 5/6 v St. Paul 5/6 Fri Sept 8 at Calvary   (12411 Wornall Road, KCMO)

6:45 Bethany 8 v St. Paul 7/8 6:00 Bethany 7 v Calvary 8

7:30 Bethany 8 v Calvary 7 6:45 Bethany 7 v Timothy 7/8

Sat Sept 9 at Calvary  (12411 Wornall Road, KCMO)

9:00 Bethany 5/6 v Calvary 5/6

9:45 Bethany 8 v Calvary 8

10:30 Bethany 5/6 v Christ 6

11:15 Bethany 8 v Christ 8

Fri Sept 15 at BETHANY  Fri Sept 15 at Hope (6308 Quivira Rd, Shawnee KS)

5:30 Bethany 5/6 v MLA 5/6 5:30 Bethany 7 v Hope 7/8

6:15 Bethany 8 v MLA 7/8 6:15 Bethany 7 v St. Paul 7/8

  (7:00 MLA 5/6 v Timothy 5/6)

  (7:45 MLA 7/8 v Timothy 7/8)

8:30 Bethany 5/6 v Timothy 5/6

9:15 Bethany 8 v Timothy 7/8

Thursday Sept 21 at Christ (11720 Nieman Rd, OP KS)

5:45 Bethany 7 v Calvary 7

6:30 Bethany 7 v Christ 7

Fri Sept 22 at BETHANY

6:00 Bethany 7 v Trinity 7/8

6:45 Bethany 7 v Our Savior 7/8

Sat Sept 23  Invitational Tournament - Concordia MO - 8th grade team only

Sat Sept 30 at Hope (6308 Quivira Rd, Shawnee KS) Sat Sept 30 at MLA (7112 N Overland Dr, KCMO)

10:30 Bethany 5/6 v Christ 5 10:30 Bethany 7 v Christ 8

11:15 Bethany 8 v Christ 7 11:15 Bethany 7 v MLA 7/8

12:00 Bethany 5/6 v Hope 5/6

12:45 Bethany 8 v Hope 7/8

Fri Oct 6 at BETHANY

5:30 Bethany 5/6 v Our Savior 5/6

6:15 Bethany 8 v Our Savior 7/8

  (7:00 Our Savior 5/6 v Trinity 5/6)

  (7:45 Our Savior 7/8 v Trinity 7/8)

8:30 Bethany 5/6 v Trinity 5/6

9:15 Bethany 8 v Trinity 7/8

Sat Oct 14  5th/6th KCLAL League Tournament - hosted at Hope

Fri/Sat  Oct 20/21   7th/8th KCLAL League Tournament - hosted at MLA


